
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

January, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,249 0 0 2,741 0 1,115 0 0

Allegany 407 0 0 0 109 269 0 0

Broome 2,579 0 0 104 0 610 1,778 0

Cattaraugus 895 0 0 0 208 622 0 0

Cayuga 1,375 0 0 0 0 746 534 0

Chautauqua 1,527 0 0 0 166 1,333 0 0

Chemung 794 0 0 0 0 433 319 0

Chenango 836 0 0 14 0 459 330 0

Clinton 1,281 0 0 0 0 876 368 0

Columbia 1,150 0 0 621 0 515 0 0

Cortland 890 0 0 0 0 612 229 0

Delaware 602 0 0 91 0 364 147 0

Dutchess 4,531 0 0 178 0 2,241 0 0

Erie 8,875 0 0 0 1,104 3,332 0 0

Essex 709 0 0 20 0 427 244 0

Franklin 618 0 0 0 0 348 270 0

Fulton 1,108 0 0 214 0 849 41 0

Genesee 974 0 0 0 2 696 0 0

Greene 757 0 0 391 0 356 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 51 28 0

Herkimer 1,561 0 0 30 0 1,164 354 0

Jefferson 1,687 0 0 0 0 166 1,052 0

Lewis 654 0 0 0 0 161 466 0

Livingston 930 0 0 0 0 228 616 0

Madison 1,135 0 0 2 0 560 514 0

Monroe 11,502 0 0 0 0 1,397 8,802 0

Montgomery 1,115 0 0 416 0 668 31 0

Nassau 27,576 1,392 6,452 0 0 6,310 0 3,901

Niagara 2,729 0 0 0 0 2,143 0 0

Oneida 3,970 0 0 28 0 2,332 1,353 0

Onondaga 7,047 0 0 0 0 3,472 2,103 0

Ontario 2,100 0 0 0 0 217 1,739 0

Orange 7,622 1,620 0 114 0 3,340 0 0

Orleans 743 0 0 0 56 391 296 0

Oswego 2,214 0 0 0 0 1,295 418 0

Otsego 1,053 0 0 166 0 498 389 0

Putnam 1,703 0 497 0 0 1,187 0 0

Rensselaer 2,566 0 0 1,768 0 671 0 0

Rockland 9,757 527 0 0 0 6,964 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,577 0 0 0 0 592 819 0

Saratoga 3,958 0 0 2,332 0 1,430 0 0

Schenectady 2,977 0 0 1,470 0 1,364 0 0

Schoharie 497 0 0 377 0 120 0 0

Schuyler 266 0 0 0 0 129 137 0

Seneca 478 0 0 0 0 60 399 0

Steuben 1,312 0 0 0 0 604 708 0

Suffolk 35,484 3,622 4,446 0 0 8,044 0 6,955

Sullivan 1,292 0 0 0 0 448 0 0

Tioga 688 0 0 62 0 306 301 0

Tompkins 1,265 0 0 0 0 507 480 0

Ulster 3,183 0 0 234 0 1,588 0 0

Warren 1,361 0 0 371 0 918 0 0

Washington 1,547 0 0 559 0 979 0 0

Wayne 2,150 0 0 0 0 361 1,755 0

Westchester 14,348 1,167 2,292 0 0 3,100 0 0

Wyoming 705 0 0 0 161 544 0 0

Yates 425 0 0 0 0 48 377 0

Bronx 16,458 1,756 1,757 0 0 2,494 0 5,364

Kings 44,173 660 12,665 0 0 6,731 0 7,069

New York 8,593 518 1,634 0 0 1,454 0 2,568

Queens 45,551 1,057 10,050 0 0 8,729 0 9,292

Richmond 6,140 25 2,637 0 0 1,859 0 535

Total 316,328 12,344 42,430 12,303 1,806 91,827 27,397 35,684

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

January, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,249 0 0 0 204 0 96 0 93

Allegany 407 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0

Broome 2,579 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0

Cattaraugus 895 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0

Cayuga 1,375 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0

Chautauqua 1,527 0 0 0 0 0 11 17 0

Chemung 794 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Chenango 836 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Clinton 1,281 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0

Columbia 1,150 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 0

Cortland 890 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0

Delaware 602 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,531 0 0 0 1,688 0 0 0 424

Erie 8,875 0 3,755 0 0 0 0 625 59

Essex 709 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,108 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 974 0 0 0 242 0 34 0 0

Greene 757 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,561 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,687 0 0 0 52 0 417 0 0

Lewis 654 0 0 0 1 0 26 0 0

Livingston 930 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,135 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0

Monroe 11,502 0 0 0 922 0 381 0 0

Montgomery 1,115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 27,576 2,109 0 0 0 0 7,279 0 133

Niagara 2,729 0 486 0 0 0 93 0 7

Oneida 3,970 0 0 0 10 0 247 0 0

Onondaga 7,047 0 0 0 0 829 643 0 0

Ontario 2,100 0 0 0 105 0 39 0 0

Orange 7,622 0 0 0 1,995 0 359 0 194

Orleans 743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,214 0 0 0 0 224 277 0 0

Otsego 1,053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,703 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,566 0 0 0 67 0 24 0 36

Rockland 9,757 0 0 0 1,366 0 563 0 337

St. Lawrence 1,577 0 0 0 0 0 166 0 0

Saratoga 3,958 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,977 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 9

Schoharie 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 478 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Steuben 1,312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 35,484 2,063 0 0 0 0 10,354 0 0

Sullivan 1,292 0 0 0 844 0 0 0 0

Tioga 688 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Tompkins 1,265 0 0 0 0 278 0 0 0

Ulster 3,183 0 0 0 1,077 0 81 0 203

Warren 1,361 0 0 0 53 0 19 0 0

Washington 1,547 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,150 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Westchester 14,348 772 0 0 6,278 0 739 0 0

Wyoming 705 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 16,458 575 0 3,320 0 0 757 0 435

Kings 44,173 1,202 0 3,980 0 0 11,280 0 586

New York 8,593 498 0 917 0 0 804 0 200

Queens 45,551 2,964 0 6,467 0 0 5,670 0 1,322

Richmond 6,140 350 0 0 0 0 734 0 0

Total 316,328 10,533 4,241 14,684 15,363 1,380 41,562 736 4,038

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


